
　　　[Tōkyō→Niigata]

Jōetsu Shinkansen（for Niigata）Temporary train Timetable

From January 6th, 2020 to  February 29th

Max

Tanigawa71
Tanigawa71 Tanigawa401

Max

Tanigawa73
Tanigawa73 Tanigawa471 Tanigawa77

Max

Tanigawa79

Max

Tanigawa403

Max

Tanigawa403

Tōkyō dep 6:24 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:44 7:12 7:28 8:00 8:04

Ueno dep 6:30 6:30 6:42 6:50 6:50 7:18 7:34 8:06 8:10

Ōmiya dep 6:50 6:50 7:02 7:10 7:10 7:38 7:54 8:26 8:30

Kumagaya dep レ レ 7:15 レ レ 7:51 8:09 レ 8:43

Honjōwaseda dep レ レ 7:27 レ レ 8:04 レ レ 8:52

Takasaki dep レ レ 7:37 レ レ 8:14 8:28 レ 9:06

Jōmō-Kōgen dep レ レ 7:54 レ レ レ レ レ 9:22

arr 7:36 7:36 8:06 7:54 7:54 8:38 8:54 9:13 9:35 Separation

dep 7:38 7:38 8:08 7:56 7:56 8:40 8:57 9:15 9:37

GALA Yuzawa arr 7:41 7:41 8:11 7:59 7:59 8:43 9:00 9:18 9:40

Urasa dep

Nagaoka dep

Tsubamesanjō dep

Niigata arr

― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Operation date

1/18,19,25,26

2/1,2,8,9,11,

15,16,22,29

Operation date

1/11～13

2/23,24

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～21,23～29

Operation date

2/22

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/11~13,18,

19,25,26

2/1,2,8,9,11,15,

16,22~24,29

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

(16 cars）

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

（8 cars）

Remarks

Non Reserved

Temporary train

Echigo-Yuzawa

Gran Class

GREEN CAR

Regular car reserved seat

　　　Please refer to the timetable for regular trains of the Jōetsu Shinkansen.

　　　The Gran Class of Toki and Tanigawa trains do not provide drink or snack services.

　　　Operation schedule such as train timetables are subject to change.



　　　[Tōkyō→Niigata]

Jōetsu Shinkansen（for Niigata）Temporary train Timetable

From January 6th, 2020 to  February 29th

Max

Tanigawa81

Max

Tanigawa181

Max

Tanigawa181

Max

Tanigawa83
Tanigawa85 Toki393 Toki395

MaxToki・

Tanigawa321

Max

Tanigawa321

Max

Toki369

Tōkyō dep 8:32 8:32 9:52 10:56 11:16 12:16 12:40 13:16

Ueno dep 8:38 8:38 9:58 11:02 11:22 12:22 12:46 13:22

Ōmiya dep 8:58 8:58 10:18 11:22 11:42 12:42 13:06 13:42

Kumagaya dep レ レ レ レ 11:55 レ レ レ

Honjōwaseda dep レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ

Takasaki dep 9:25 9:25 10:46 11:46 12:11 13:10 13:31 14:10

Jōmō-Kōgen dep レ レ レ レ レ レ 13:47 レ

arr 9:50 9:50 Separation 11:11 12:11 12:37 13:35 14:00 Separation 14:35

dep 9:52 9:53 11:12 12:13 12:38 13:36 14:02 14:05 14:36

GALA Yuzawa arr 9:55 9:56 11:15 12:16 Ⅱ Ⅱ Ⅱ 14:08 Ⅱ

Urasa dep レ 13:48 14:14 レ

Nagaoka dep 12:59 14:01 14:27 14:57

Tsubamesanjō dep 13:10 14:11 14:37 15:07

Niigata arr 13:23 14:24 14:49 15:20

― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Operation date

1/11~13,18,19,

25,26

2/1,2,8,9,11,15,

16,22~24,29

Operation date

1/6～10,14~17,

20~24,27~31

2/3～7,10,12~14,

17~21,25~28

（16 cars）

Operation date

1/6～10,14~17,

20~24,27~31

2/3～7,10,12~14,

17~21,25~28

（8 cars）

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/10,11,17,18,

24,25,31

2/1,7,8,14,15,

21,22,28,29

Operation date

1/11

2/22

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

（16 cars）

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

（8 cars）

Operation date

1/10～13,17～19

24～26,31

2/1,2,7～9,11,

14～16,21～24,

28,29

Temporary train

Echigo-Yuzawa

Gran Class

GREEN CAR

Regular car reserved seat

Non Reserved

Remarks

　　　Please refer to the timetable for regular trains of the Jōetsu Shinkansen.

　　　The Gran Class of Toki and Tanigawa trains do not provide drink or snack services.

　　　Operation schedule such as train timetables are subject to change.



　　　[Tōkyō→Niigata]

Jōetsu Shinkansen（for Niigata）Temporary train Timetable

From January 6th, 2020 to  February 29th

Toki373 Toki377 Toki377
Max

Toki377
Tanigawa405

Max

Toki381

Tōkyō dep 14:16 15:56 15:56 15:56 17:08 21:20

Ueno dep 14:22 16:02 16:02 16:02 17:14 21:26

Ōmiya dep 14:42 16:22 16:22 16:22 17:34 21:46

Kumagaya dep 14:55 16:37 16:37 16:37 17:47 レ

Honjōwaseda dep レ レ レ レ 17:57 レ

Takasaki dep 15:11 16:53 16:53 16:53 18:06 22:14

Jōmō-Kōgen dep レ レ レ レ 18:22 レ

arr 15:36 17:18 17:18 17:18 18:35 22:40

dep 15:37 17:19 17:19 17:19 18:36 22:41

GALA Yuzawa arr Ⅱ Ⅱ Ⅱ Ⅱ 18:39 Ⅱ

Urasa dep レ レ レ レ レ

Nagaoka dep 15:58 17:39 17:39 17:39 23:01

Tsubamesanjō dep 16:08 17:49 17:49 17:49 23:11

Niigata arr 16:21 18:02 18:02 18:02 23:24

― ○ ― ― ― ―

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Operation date

1/13

2/24

Operation date

2/16

Operation date

1/12

2/23

1/10,13,17,

19,24,26

Operation date

2/2,7,9,11,

14,24,28

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/10,17,24,31

2/7,14,21,28

Regular car reserved seat

Non Reserved

Remarks

GREEN CAR

Temporary train

Echigo-Yuzawa

Gran Class

　　　Please refer to the timetable for regular trains of the Jōetsu Shinkansen.

　　　The Gran Class of Toki and Tanigawa trains do not provide drink or snack services.

　　　Operation schedule such as train timetables are subject to change.



　　[Niigata→Tōkyō]

Jōetsu Shinkansen（for Tōkyō）Temporary train Timetable
From January 6th, 2020 to  February 29th

Tanigawa54 Tanigawa406 Toki356 Tanigawa408
Max

Toki358
Toki358

Max

Tanigawa410
Toki364 Tanigawa74

Max

Tanigawa74

Niigata dep 9:31 10:39 10:39 12:24

Tsubamesanjō dep 9:44 10:52 10:52 12:37

Nagaoka dep 9:54 11:04 11:04 12:48

Urasa dep レ レ レ レ

GALA Yuzawa dep 9:21 Ⅱ 10:24 Ⅱ Ⅱ 11:25 Ⅱ 13:38 13:38

arr 9:24 10:16 10:27 11:24 11:24 11:28 13:09 13:41 13:41

dep 9:28 10:17 10:30 11:25 11:25 11:30 13:10 13:42 13:42

Jōmō-Kōgen dep 9:46 レ 10:43 レ レ 11:43 レ レ レ

arr 10:02 10:41 10:59 11:52 11:52 11:58 13:36 14:08 14:08

dep 7:58 10:03 10:42 11:02 11:53 11:53 12:02 13:37 14:09 14:09

Honjōwaseda dep レ 10:12 レ 11:11 レ レ 12:11 レ レ レ

Kumagaya dep 8:13 10:21 レ 11:21 レ レ 12:21 レ レ レ

Ōmiya arr 8:26 10:34 11:06 11:34 12:18 12:18 12:34 14:02 14:34 14:34

Ueno arr 8:46 10:54 11:26 11:54 12:38 12:38 12:54 14:22 14:54 14:54

Tōkyō arr 8:52 11:00 11:32 12:00 12:44 12:44 13:00 14:28 15:00 15:00

〇 ― ○ ― ― ー ― ― ○ ー

○ ○ ○ 〇 〇 〇 〇 ○ ○ ○

ー 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date1/6

～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/11,18,25

2/1,8,15,22,29

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/11,13,18,25

2/1,8,15,24,29

Operation date

2/22

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/13

2/24

1/11~13,18,19,

25,26

Operation date

2/1,2,8,9,11,

15,22~24,29

Operation date

1/6~9,14~16,

20~23,27~31

2/3~6,10,12,13,

17~20,25～27

Regular car reserved seat

Temporary train

Echigo-Yuzawa

Takasaki

Gran Class

GREEN CAR

Non Reserved

Remarks

　　　Please refer to the timetable for regular trains of the Jōetsu Shinkansen.

　　　The Gran Class of Toki and Tanigawa trains do not provide drink or snack services.

　　　Operation schedule such as train timetables are subject to change.



　　[Niigata→Tōkyō]

Jōetsu Shinkansen（for Tōkyō）Temporary train Timetable
From January 6th, 2020 to  February 29th

Max

Tanigawa174
Toki368 Toki368

Max

Toki368
Tanigawa76

Max

Tanigawa76
Toki392

Max

Tanigawa176
Tanigawa176 Toki370

Niigata dep 13:43 13:43 13:43 13:55 14:44

Tsubamesanjō dep 13:55 13:55 13:55 14:07 14:59

Nagaoka dep 14:06 14:06 14:06 14:18 15:10

Urasa dep レ レ レ レ 15:25

GALA Yuzawa dep 13:38 Ⅱ Ⅱ Ⅱ 14:23 14:23 Ⅱ 14:35 14:35 Ⅱ

arr 13:41 14:27 14:27 14:27 14:26 14:26 14:39 14:38 14:38 15:38

dep 13:42 14:28 14:28 14:28 14:28 14:28 14:40 14:40 14:40 15:39

Jōmō-Kōgen dep レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ

arr 14:08 14:53 14:53 14:53 14:53 14:53 15:05 15:05 15:05 16:04

dep 14:09 14:54 14:54 14:54 14:54 14:54 15:06 15:06 15:06 16:05

Honjōwaseda dep レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ

Kumagaya dep レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ

Ōmiya arr 14:34 15:18 15:18 15:18 15:18 15:18 15:30 15:30 15:30 16:30

Ueno arr 14:54 15:38 15:38 15:38 15:38 15:38 15:50 15:50 15:50 16:50

Tōkyō arr 15:44 15:44 15:44 15:44 15:44 15:56 15:56 15:56 16:56

― ー ○ ー ー ー ー ー ー ー

〇 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

〇 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Operation date

1/10,17,24

2/7,14,16,21,28

Operation date

1/12

2/23

Operation date

2/16

Operation date

1/11,13,18,

19,25,26

2/1,2,8,9,11,

15,22,24,29

Operation date

1/6～9,14~16,

20~23,27~30

2/3～6,10,12,13,

17~20,25~27

Operation date

1/10,17,24,31

2/7,14,21,28

Operation date

1/10,17,24,31

2/7,14,21,28

Operation date

1/11,18,19,25,26

2/1,2,8,9,11,

15,16,29

Operation date

1/12

2/22,23

Operation date

1/6,13

2/24

Temporary train

Echigo-Yuzawa

Takasaki

Gran Class

GREEN CAR

Regular car reserved seat

Non Reserved

Remarks

　　　Please refer to the timetable for regular trains of the Jōetsu Shinkansen.

　　　The Gran Class of Toki and Tanigawa trains do not provide drink or snack services.

　　　Operation schedule such as train timetables are subject to change.



　　[Niigata→Tōkyō]

Jōetsu Shinkansen（for Tōkyō）Temporary train Timetable
From January 6th, 2020 to  February 29th

Tanigawa78
Max

Tanigawa412
Tanigawa82

Max

Tanigawa82
Tanigawa86 Tanigawa88 Tanigawa88

Max

Tanigawa88
Tanigawa188

Max

Tanigawa188

Niigata dep

Tsubamesanjō dep

Nagaoka dep

Urasa dep

GALA Yuzawa dep 15:35 15:54 16:24 16:24 17:01 17:24 17:24 17:24 17:24 17:24

arr 15:38 15:57 16:27 16:27 17:04 17:27 17:27 17:27 17:27 17:27

dep 15:39 16:01 16:28 16:28 17:05 17:28 17:28 17:28 17:28 17:28

Jōmō-Kōgen dep レ 16:14 レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ

arr 16:04 16:29 16:53 16:53 17:29 17:53 17:53 17:53 17:53 17:53

dep 16:05 16:30 16:54 16:54 17:30 17:54 17:54 17:54 17:54 17:54

Honjōwaseda dep レ 16:39 レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ

Kumagaya dep レ 16:49 レ レ レ レ レ レ レ レ

Ōmiya arr 16:30 17:02 17:17 17:17 17:54 18:17 18:17 18:17 18:23 18:23

Ueno arr 16:50 17:22 17:38 17:38 18:14 18:38 18:38 18:38 18:48 18:48

Tōkyō arr 16:56 17:28 18:20

ー ― ー ー ー ー 〇 ー ー ー

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Operation date

1/7~12,14~31

2/1~23,25~29

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/12,19,26

2/2,9,11,16,23

Operation date

1/6

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1~29

Operation date

1/11

2/16,22

Operation date

1/18,25

2/2,9,11

Operation date

1/12

2/23

Operation date

1/13

2/24

Operation date

1/19,26

Echigo-Yuzawa

Temporary train

Takasaki

Gran Class

GREEN CAR

Regular car reserved seat

Non Reserved

Remarks

　　　Please refer to the timetable for regular trains of the Jōetsu Shinkansen.

　　　The Gran Class of Toki and Tanigawa trains do not provide drink or snack services.

　　　Operation schedule such as train timetables are subject to change.



　　[Niigata→Tōkyō]

Jōetsu Shinkansen（for Tōkyō）Temporary train Timetable
From January 6th, 2020 to  February 29th

Max

Tanigawa66

Max

Tanigawa66
Tanigawa96 Tanigawa96

Max

Tanigawa96
Tanigawa196 Tanigawa414

Max

Toki374

Max

Tanigawa98
Tanigawa98

Niigata dep 19:07

Tsubamesanjō dep 19:19 　 　

Nagaoka dep 19:30 　 　

Urasa dep レ 　 　

GALA Yuzawa dep 17:50 18:48 18:48 18:48 18:48 19:08 Ⅱ 19:47 19:47

arr 17:53 18:51 18:51 18:51 18:51 19:11 19:50 19:50 19:50

dep 18:00 18:52 18:52 18:52 18:52 19:13 19:51 19:51 19:51

Jōmō-Kōgen dep レ レ レ レ レ 19:26 レ レ レ

arr 18:28 19:17 19:17 19:17 19:17 19:41 20:17 20:17 20:17

dep Connection 18:33 19:18 19:18 19:18 19:26 19:42 20:18 20:18 20:18

Honjōwaseda dep レ レ レ レ レ 19:51 レ レ レ

Kumagaya dep レ レ レ レ レ 20:01 レ レ レ

Ōmiya arr 18:58 19:42 19:42 19:42 19:50 20:14 20:42 20:42 20:42

Ueno arr 19:18 20:02 20:02 20:02 20:10 20:34 21:02 21:02 21:02

Tōkyō arr 19:24 20:40 21:08 21:08 21:08

ー ― 〇 ― ― 〇 ー ― ー ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1~29

（8 cars）

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1~29

（16 cars）

Operation date

1/11

2/22

Operation date

1/12

2/23

Operation date

1/18,19,25,26

2/1,2,8,9,11,

15,16,29

Operation date

1/13

2/24

Operation date

1/6～31

2/1～29

Operation date

1/10,13,17,24,31

2/7,9,11,14,

21,24,28

Operation date

1/11,18,25

2/1,8,15

Operation date

1/12

2/23,29

Regular car reserved seat

Temporary train

Echigo-Yuzawa

Takasaki

Gran Class

GREEN CAR

Non Reserved

Remarks

　　　Please refer to the timetable for regular trains of the Jōetsu Shinkansen.

　　　The Gran Class of Toki and Tanigawa trains do not provide drink or snack services.

　　　Operation schedule such as train timetables are subject to change.



　　[Niigata→Tōkyō]

Jōetsu Shinkansen（for Tōkyō）Temporary train Timetable
From January 6th, 2020 to  February 29th

Tanigawa98

Niigata dep

Tsubamesanjō dep 　

Nagaoka dep 　

Urasa dep 　

GALA Yuzawa dep 19:47

arr 19:50

dep 19:51

Jōmō-Kōgen dep レ

arr 20:17

dep 20:18

Honjōwaseda dep レ

Kumagaya dep レ

Ōmiya arr 20:42

Ueno arr 21:02

Tōkyō arr 21:08

ー

○

○

○

Operation date

2/22

GREEN CAR

Regular car reserved seat

Non Reserved

Remarks

Temporary train

Echigo-Yuzawa

Takasaki

Gran Class

　　　Please refer to the timetable for regular trains of the Jōetsu Shinkansen.

　　　The Gran Class of Toki and Tanigawa trains do not provide drink or snack services.

　　　Operation schedule such as train timetables are subject to change.


